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Vinodrai Jobanputra

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HAG6 2AF

Date of birth October 1941
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SILVERBACK ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

COUNTRYWIDE ESTATES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HARROWS INVESTMENT LIMITED

BLUE CAT BAR AND RESTAURANT
LIMITED

TRINITY CLOSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
ESSENTIAL RESOURCES
WORLDWIDE LTD

TAS ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Vinodrai Jobanputra

Number

Number
06695513

06442686

05949906

06257680

03094918

05619014

05301135

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910878577

910878577

9 Trinity Close
Northwood
Middlesex

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/09/2008

19/06/2008

23/07/2007

23/05/2007

14/03/2006

10/11/2005

30/11/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/04/2009

08/04/2009

01/01/2008

31/12/2007

21/09/2022

21/01/2006

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director



